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TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

WorldSBK

6.1

Results Warm Up

Pirelli Dutch Round, 19-21 April 2024
102/03

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R1ITA 4Pata Prometeon Yamaha55 A. 155,849    1'44.9171  285,7 285,7 285,7LOCATELLI

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.270ESP 5Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 155,449       0.270    1'45.1872  290,3 290,3 290,3BAUTISTA

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.221ESP 4Team HRC97 X. 155,123       0.491    1'45.4083  286,5 286,5 286,5VIERGE

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.294ITA 4Team Motocorsa Racing21 M. 154,691       0.785    1'45.7024  288,0 288,0 288,0RINALDI

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.861ITA 5Barni Spark Racing Team24 N. 153,442       1.646    1'46.5635  285,7 285,7 285,7SPINELLI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.410GBR 5Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team28 B. 152,854       2.056    1'46.9736  283,5 283,5 283,5RAY

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.919ITA 2Team GoEleven29 A. 151,552       2.975    1'47.8927  285,7 285,7 285,7IANNONE

Yamaha YZF R1        0.569SUI 4GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 150,756       3.544    1'48.4618  285,0 285,0 285,0AEGERTER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.162ESP 5Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T. 150,532       3.706    1'48.6239  284,2 284,2 284,2RABAT

----------------- Out 105% in this Session  -----------------

Yamaha YZF R1        2.485AUS 1GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 147,165       6.191    1'51.10810  264,7 264,7 264,7GARDNER

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.491MAS 4PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda27 A. 146,517       6.682    1'51.59911  274,8 274,8 274,8NORRODIN

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.629GER 1GMT94 Yamaha5 P. 145,696       7.311    1'52.22812  278,4 278,4 278,4OETTL

Ducati Panigale V4R INDGBR 0ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S.13  251,2 251,2 251,2LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4RITA 0Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N.14 BULEGA

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 0Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A.15 LOWES

BMW M 1000 RRUSA 0Bonovo Action BMW31 G.16 GERLOFF

BMW M 1000 RRGBR 0Bonovo Action BMW45 S.17 REDDING

Kawasaki ZX-10RRITA 0Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK47 A.18 BASSANI

BMW M 1000 RRTUR 0ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team54 T.19 RAZGATLIOGLU

BMW M 1000 RRNED 0ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M.20 VAN DER MARK

Yamaha YZF R1GBR 0Pata Prometeon Yamaha65 J.21 REA

Honda CBR1000 RR-R INDGBR 0PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda95 T.22 MACKENZIE

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'44.917):   1'50.163

    1'33.620

    1'32.934  175,940

 174,650 Km/h

Km/h

 175,940 Km/h    1'32.934Pole

Race

All Times

Records (SP)   

(SPRC) 

(SP)   

2022   T.Razgatlioglu

2022   A.Bautista

2022   T.Razgatlioglu

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Wet

4°C83%

8°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

WET PRACTICE - LIGHTS ON08.39.50

Start09.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 1secs09.00.06

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1709.06.36 A. NORRODIN 27 

End Of Session09.13.32

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'49.327  149,56209:03'53.296A.

SPINELLI 24 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RBarni Spark Racing Team     1'47.742 -1.585  151,76309:04'20.156N.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'47.608 -0.134  151,95209:05'40.904A.

SPINELLI 24 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RBarni Spark Racing Team     1'47.434 -0.174  152,19809:06'07.590N.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'46.853 -0.581  153,02509:07'27.757A.

VIERGE 97 ESP Honda CBR1000 RR-RTeam HRC     1'46.536 -0.317  153,48109:07'40.168X.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'46.437 -0.099  153,62309:08'00.261A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'45.711 -0.726  154,67809:09'13.468A.

VIERGE 97 ESP Honda CBR1000 RR-RTeam HRC     1'45.710 -0.001  154,68009:09'25.878X.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'45.457 -0.253  155,05109:09'45.718A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'45.187 -0.270  155,44909:10'58.655A.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'44.917 -0.270  155,84909:11'30.635A.
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